

Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS BOHOL III

DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE VII Sawang, Guindulman, Bohol

PURCHASE REQUEST

Fund Cluster: <u>0]- 1010</u>

Entity Name: DPWH- BOHOL 3RD DEO COA Circular No. 2015-07 S 2015 PR No.: 24-02-0014 Office/Section: Maintenance Section Responsibility Center Code: 0004 MS Stock/ Item Unit **Item Description** Qty **Unit Cost Total Cost** Property No. No. Common Construction Materials Supplies 0062G 1 bags | Thermoplastic Powder Paint (white) 0062H 2 bags | Thermoplastic Powder Paint (yellow) 0085A 3 pails Primer 0085C 4 bags Glass Beads **CERTIFICATION** Availability of Budget / Allotment **CERTIFICATION** The items being requisitioned were included in the approved Annual Procurement Plan Engineer III Procurement Head **TOTAL** Purpose: For use in installation of Reflectorized Thermoplastic Pavement Markings along LIR, BHBR, CDJR, CSBR and CSBPAR. Approved by: Signature: Printed Name: Designation: Chief, Maintenance Section



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS BOHOL III

DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE VII Sawang, Guindulman, Bohol

Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH, Bohol 3rd DEO Reques					tion (P.R. No.):	24-02-0014
Revised on:					Date :	
Standard Form/Title : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION						MAINT. SECTION
COMPANY NAME :						
ADDR	RESS :		(4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	7.13-12		
TEL. NO./FAX No. : TIN:						
Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M of Office VII, Procurement Office, South Road Properties, Cebu City. TERMS and CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written. 2. Delivery period within 20 calendar days upon receipt of the approved funde Purchase Order (P.O). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revi 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materia for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. 5. G-EPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be attached upon su			in the return	GENEROSO / SISON, JR. BAC Chairman		
the 6. B 7. P	quotation. idders shall submit original	brochures showing certifications of the produre each items being offered.				
No.		DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Thermoplastic Powde	r Paint (white)	160	bags		
2	Thermoplastic Powde	r Paint (yellow)	65	bags		
3	Primer		5	pails		
4	Glass Beads		24	bags		
	X-X-X-X			3-		
		II NUMBER WATER OUT OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	-			·
				4,3		
				750		
				7		
ĺ						

	For use in installation	of Reflectorized Thermoplastic Pave	ment Markin	nas		
		IR, CSBR and CSBPAR.	ITICHE PIGNA	193		
	along Lik, bribk, CD3	IV, COBIN drid CODFAIN.				
			_			
	The awarding for this R	FQ will be on a lump-sum basis.			TOTAL	
		ust quote for all of the items.				
Brand	and Model :		Warranty		in the second se	
Delivery Period : Price Validity :						
After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices note above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.						
Printed Name / Signature / Date						